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CEBICHE SALMON DASHI o

Cured salmon, juicy and smoky leche de figre,
forched avocado & sweet potato, chulpi, choclo

TIRADITO JALAPENO AJI AMARILLO ' 758

Fresh sliced tuna, sweet mango, green jalaperio leche de tigre,
crunchy cancha, torched soft avocado

OYSTERS 15
A La Chalaca fresh oyster in rocoto leche de tigre,
topped with chalaquita and salmon roe

Kaki Furay: crispy oyster with sweet & sour mayonnaise, fresh tuna tartar
in Nikkei flavours, topped with black caviar and creamy avocado mousse

QUINOA SOLTERITO 50

Mixed Peruvian quinog, fresh vegetables, goat cheese, passion fruit dressing

ENSALADA PERU-THAI 50
Mixed lettuce, purple cabbage, fried wonton, mango and avocado cubes,
cashew, sesame seeds, pomegranate & Peruvian-Thai vinaigrette

MAKI CHALACO 45

Crispy fried shrimp, soft avocado, fresh fish slices, rocoto cebichera,
crunchy fresh squid & chalaquita

MAKI AVOCADO QUEEN 45
Fresh tuna, mango, cucumber, forched soft avocado, aji amarillo
cebichera sauce & black caviar
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BRFESSEIDERS

Brioche bread, wagyu burger, Peruvian sauces, pickled vegetables,
served with Peruvian fries

SANDWICH CALLAO
Brioche bread, crunchy fish patty, Peruvian sauces, fresh criolla,
served with Peruvian fries

TEQUENOS LOMITO SALTADO

Crispy spring rolls stuffed with smoky lomito saltado,
avacado mousse, fresh chalaquita, and rocoto mayonnaise

Aoy

POLLO

Cirilled chicken thighs, anficuchera sauce, fresh chalaquita, chimichurri,

served with Peruvian potatoes and sauces

MUSHROOM
Cirilled portobello, anticuchera sauce, fresh chalaquita, chimichurri,
served with Peruvian potatoes and sauces

Cetter
FRENCH FRIES

POTATO WEDGES
PERUVIAN FRIES

Fns

OYSTER

BEEF SLIDER

SANDWICH CALLAO
TEQUENO LOMITO SALTADO
ANTICUCHO POLLO
ANTICUCHO MUSHROOM

All prices are in Qatari Riyals
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ALFAJOR SUNDAE 45

Creamy refreshing ice cream, whipped cream,
alfajores, fresh strawberries, chocolate sauce, dulce de leche

PALETAS DE FRUTAS 20 PERPC

Refreshing seasonal fruit popsicles

PLATO DE FRUTAS MEDIUM 110 I BIG 220

Fresh seasonal fruits
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RASPBERRY SANGRIA 75
House White Wine, Peach Schnapps,
Raspberry Infused Pisco, Extra Dry Vermouth, Apple Juice

BLACKBERRY SANGRIA 4
House Red Wine, Peach Schnapps, Exira Dry Vermouth,
Blackberry Infused Pisco, 7Up

DON ALFREDO 5
Raspberry Infused Pisco, Elderflower Syrup, Sparkling Wine, Soda Water
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THE ANDEAN

lemongrass Infused Dark Rum, Homemade Créme de Cassis,
Raspberry, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

ENZONI
Hendrick's Gin, Campari, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Grapes

SPRING THING

Gin Beefeater, Llimoncello, Fresh Lime Juice, Hibiscus Tea, Sugar Syrup, Basil

CONTINENTAL SOUR
Bourbon Whisky, Port Wine, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White

SANDIA TIME

Tequila Silver, Aperol, Fresh Watermelon, Fresh Lime Juice, Soda Water

GIN BASIL
Hendrick's Gin, Fresh Basil, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

INCA MULE

Pisco Quebranta, Basil and Mint, Fresh Passion Fruit,
Homemade Ginger Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

DM MPREG SEMSTISE

Beefeater Pink Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Aperol, Tonic
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Espresso Martini /0

Passion Fruit Martini /3

Cosmopolitan 70

Margarita /0

Moaijito /0

Pifia Colada 70

Caipirinha /0

Old Fashioned 170

Aperol Spritz 80

LARGE FORMAT 240

Chilcano

Raspberry Sangria

Blackberry Sangria

STILL WATER Small 25  large 35

SPARKLING WATER Small 25  large 35

CRIBEERSIGICES 23

Orange, Pineapple, Apple Juice, Grapefruit, Tomato, Cranberry

ERESESIGIEES 40

Orange, Watermelon, Mango, Pineapple

ECREEE 30

Cappuccino, latte, Flat White, Espresso, Ristrefto

Americano, Macchiato

TEA 30

Assam Breakfast, Peppermint, Chamomile, Jasmine,

Earl Grey, English Breakfast

Corona, Mexico /LS

Savanna Dry, Cider, South Africa o)

Asahi, Japan 45

Estrella Galicia, Spain %)
7



W (40ML)

ARERI'TFE
Aperol

Campari

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

SAKE & SHOCHU

Masamune, Sake
Kurokame, Shochu

VODKA

Grey Goose
Absolut Blue
Absolut Citron
Absolut Mandarin
Absolut Grapefruit
Stolichnaya

RUM

ZaCOpands

Bacardi White

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Cachaca Sagatiba Pura

GIN

Hendrick's
Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater

Roku

Beefeater Pink Gin

TEQUILA

1800 Anejo

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver

WHISKY BOURBON
Chivas 18 YO

Johnnie Walker Black
Ehnas 1 2¥0O
Jameson

Glenlivet 15 YO

Jack Daniels

lagavulin 16 YO
Maker's Mark

Jim Bean

JAPANESE WHISKEY

49
49
49
49

49
85

85
49
49
49
49
49

49
49
49
49
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49
60
49

60
49
49



COGNAC
Hennessy VSOP
Napoleon

LIGUEUR

Kahlua

Sambuca

Malibu

Jagermeister

Cointreau

Disaronno

Frangelico

Bailey's

Limoncello

Peach Schnapps

Bols, Creme de Menthe
Grappa Bottega Morbida

SPARKLING WINE (150ML)
Freixenet, Cordon Negro, Brut, Cava, Spain

WHITE WINE (150ML)

Miguel Torres, Santa Digna, Reserve, Central Valley Chardonnay, Chile
Luigi Bosca, Finca La linda, Torrontes, Mendoza, Argentina
Anakena Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

ROSE WINE (150ML)

Domaine de la Baume, Pays d'Oc, France

RED WINE (150ML)

Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Héritage du Conseillier, Pinot Noir, France
Don Cristobal, Mendoza, Malbec, France

San Pedro, 35° South, Central Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger

Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial, NV
Krug, Grande Cuvee, Brut NV

SPARKLING WINE

Bottega, I Vino dei Poeti, Prosecco, Veneto, D.O.C., lialy
Freixenet, Cordon Negro, Brut, Cava, Spain

Freixenet Cordon Rosado Rose Cava, Spain

RESE

Domaine de la Baume, Pays d'Oc, France

Sauvion & Fils, Rosé d'Anjou, France

Chéteau d'Esclans, “Whispering Angel”, Provence, France

80

)
49
49
49
33
49
15
49
49
49
49
49

85

>>>>%>>>
%



YNite Y fine

CHILE 7 ARGENTINA

Luigi Bosca, Torrontes, Finca la Llinda, Mendoza
Miguel Torres, Chardonnay, Santa Digna, Reserve, Chile Central Valley

Anakena, Sauvignon Blanc, Nuna, Chile Central Valley

FRANCE
Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Chablis
Sauvion & Fils, Muscadet, Plasir de Vigne

SPAIN

Vionta, Trebbianco, Albarifio, RiasBaixas

el e
Antinori, Sangiovese, Villa Antinori, 1.G.T.
Forchir, Pinot Grigio, Fruili Grave, D.O.C.

AUSTRALIA
Hardy's, Riesling, Nottage Hill, South Australia

Lo Y fine

EHIEESZARGENTINA
Don Cristobal, Malbec, Mendoza
San Pedro, Cabernet Sauvignon, 35° South, Central Valley

Casa Silva, Carmenere, los Lingues, Colchagua
luigo Bosca, Malbec, Lujan de Cuyo, D.O.C.

FRANCE
Bouchard Ainé & Fils, Pinot Noir, Héritage du Conseillier

SPAIN

Beronia, Tempranillo, Reserva Tempranillo, Rioja

ITALY
Prunotto, Barbera d’Alba, D.O.C

la Braccesca, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, D.O.C.G, Prugnolo Gentila

26
285

284

590
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CHICHA MORADA 50

Peruvian Purple Corn, Pineapple, Fresh Apple, Cloves, Cinnamon, Sugar

FEHEEADO 45

Black Tea, Homemade Passion Fruit Syrup, Fresh Lime

THERENERGIZER 50

Mixed Berries, Fresh Mango Juice, Coconut Cream, Honey

MARACUYA BREEZE 45

Passion Fruit Reduction, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

VIRGIN MULE 45
Fresh Basil, Mint, Passion Fruit, Fresh Lime Juice, Homemade Ginger Syrup, Ginger Ale

LEMON MINT 45
Blended Fresh Lime Juice, Mint, Homemade Sugar Syrup

VIRGIN PINA COLADA 45

Blended Pineapple Juice, Coconut Cream, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup
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